
Committee

Agriculture

Capital Investment

Education

Energy & Climate

Environment & Natural Resources

Greater Minnesota Economic Development

Health & Human Services

Higher Education

Housing

Jobs & Economic Development

Judiciary

Public Safety

State Government

Taxes

Transportation

Veterans & Military Affairs

Target

129,832

1,613,479

20,452,783

25,538

356,787

106,288

15,003,292

3,560,800

131,596

333,820

1,047,657

1,525,098

987,386

2,519,100

-177,813

209,221

Change 

7,580

141,702

900,000

2,000

32,558

100,000

128,639

304,972

26,000

83,785

91,445

121,418

102,526

-1,219,796

-425,268

4,335

The Minnesota Values Budget 
invests in a state that works 
better for everyone.

The House DFL budget will strengthen communities 
across the state through honest investments to 
improve education opportunities, support our 
families, and increase economic prosperity no matter 
where in the state you live or what you look like.

Base

122,252

1,471,777

19,552,783

23,538

324,229

6,288

14,874,653

3,255,828

105,596

250,035

956,212

1,403,680

884,860

3,738,896

247,455

204,886

Minnesota Values Budget


