



The Minnesota Values Budget invests in a state that works better for everyone.

The House DFL budget will strengthen communities across the state through honest investments to improve education opportunities, support our families, and increase economic prosperity no matter where in the state you live or what you look like.

Committee	Base	Target	Change
Agriculture	122,252	129,832	7,580
Capital Investment	1,471,777	1,613,479	141,702
Education	19,552,783	20,452,783	900,000
Energy & Climate	23,538	25,538	2,000
Environment & Natural Resources	324,229	356,787	32,558
Greater Minnesota Economic Development	6,288	106,288	100,000
Health & Human Services	14,874,653	15,003,292	128,639
Higher Education	3,255,828	3,560,800	304,972
Housing	105,596	131,596	26,000
Jobs & Economic Development	250,035	333,820	83,785
Judiciary	956,212	1,047,657	91,445
Public Safety	1,403,680	1,525,098	121,418
State Government	884,860	987,386	102,526
Taxes	3,738,896	2,519,100	-1,219,796
Transportation	247,455	-177,813	-425,268
Veterans & Military Affairs	204,886	209,221	4,335